
2019-2020 BOYS TENNIS

DATE DAY OPPONENT VENUE TIME BUS 

3/31/20 TUESDAY MADISON HOME 5:00 PM
4/1/20 WEDNESDAY SHELBY HOME 4:15 PM
4/2/20 Thursday Bucyrus Away 4:30 PM 3:45 PM
4/7/20 TUESDAY RIVER VALLEY HOME 4:15 PM
4/9/20 Thursday Clear Fork Away 4:30 PM 3:45 PM
4/11/20 Saturday West Holmes Away 9:00 AM
4/13/20 MONDAY KENTON HOME 5:00 PM
4/14/20 TUESDAY GALION HOME 4:15 PM
4/15/20 Wednesday Shelby Away 4:15 PM 3:30 PM
4/16/20 THURSDAY PLEASANT HOME 4:15 PM
4/18/19 Saturday Bucyrus Invite Away 10:00 AM 8:15 AM
4/20/20 Monday Upper Sandusky Away 4:15 PM 3:15 PM
4/21/20 Tuesday Marion Harding Away 4:15 PM 3:00 PM
4/24/20  Friday Galion Away 4:15 PM 3:30 PM
4/25/20 Saturday River Valley Away 10:00 AM 9:45 AM
4/27/20 MONDAY ST. PETER'S HOME 4:15 PM
5/2/20 Saturday MOAC @ Shelby Away 9:00 AM 8:15 AM
5/4/20 MONDAY BUCYRUS HOME 4:15 PM
5/5/20 TUESDAY CLEAR FORK HOME 5:00 PM
5/7/20 Thursday Pleasant Away 4:15 PM 3:00 PM
5/11/20 MONDAY ST. PETER'S HOME 4:15 PM
5/12/20 TUESDAY MARION HARDING HOME 4:15 PM


